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Current
Enrollment

2,288

SCHOOL DATA PROFILE (9-12)
Data Last Updated: 5/3/2023 92126 PM

North Atlanta
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Black or African American: 35.9% (821)

White: 33.6% (769)

Hispanic/Latino: 23.8% (545)

Two or more races: 3.8% (88)

Asian: 2.1% (49)

American Indian or Alaska Native: 0.6% (14)

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander: 0.1% (2) EL Gifted SWD

18.9%
(432)

24.4%
(558)

11.0%
(251)
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Take Rate
 95.2%

ADA Attendance

 90.5%

CCRPI Attendance

73.3%

ADA by Grade
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ADA by Day
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2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

89.7%
(486 / 542)

93.9%
(493 / 525)

92.3%
(501 / 543)

91.1%
(439 / 482)

92.5%
(397 / 429)

Graduation Rate
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Top 5 Events Count

S34.1 Skipping

**TEACHER REFERRAL**

E21.1 Insubordination

E2.b.1 Alcohol/Illegal Drugs/Inhalants: Possession/Use

E16.1 Fighting

93

55

31

24

16

Incidents by Gender F = 200 M = 317

Incidents by Student

85 (3.5%) students with 4+ Incidents

139 (5.6%) students with 2 to 3 Incidents

305 (12.4%) students with 1 Incident

1,934 (78.5%) students with 0 Incidents

Incidents by Grade
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2017 2018 2019 2022 2023

39.5%
48.6%

13.3%

61.9%

50.4%

51.8%

32.3%

66.6% 66.8%

34.0%
56.9%

43.8%
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Milestones % Proficient and Above

Algebra I

American Literature & Co..

Biology

United States History

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

569

595

602

589
589

619

557

612
579

554

Avg. SAT Scores
by year and section

Avg. SAT Math

Avg. SAT Reading
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WBL Course Cohort 2022
Participation Rate = 2%

CTAE Course Cohort 2022
Participation Rate = 52%

Dual Enrollment Cohort 2022

Participation Rate = 9%

AP Course Cohort 2022
Participation Rate = 56%

IB Course Cohort 2022
Participation Rate = 35%
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ELA

Math

Science

Social Studi..

Other 15%

18%

19%

36%

19%
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% Failures by Subject and Grade
(current grades)
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BASC Risk
Type Timeframe Submitted by Count

Behavioral
and
Emotional
Risk Index
(BERI)

Fall 2022 Student 1,930

Teacher/Scho..1,714

Other 10

Spring
2023

Student 1,911

Teacher/Scho..1,848

82%

91%
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Extremely Elevated Elevated Normal


